
 
 

 
 

Westermo Teleindustri AB  

 
 

Declaration of conformity 

 
     Org.nr/  
Postadress/Postal address Tel. Telefax Postgiro Bankgiro Corp. identity number Registered office 
S-640 40  Stora Sundby 016-428000 016-428001 52 72 79-4 5671-5550 556361-2604 Eskilstuna 
Sweden Int+46 16428000 Int+46 16428001     
       
 

 
The manufacturer Westermo Teleindustri AB 
 SE-640 40 Stora Sundby, Sweden 

 
Herewith declares that the product(s) 
Type of product Model Art no Installation manual 
DIN-rail  MCW-211-MM-SC2 

MCW-211-MM-ST2 
MCW-211-SM-SC15 
MCW-211-SM-LC15 
MCW-211-SM-LC40 
MCW-211-MM-LC2 

3645-0001 
3645-0010 
3645-0020 
3645-0030 
3645-0040 
3645-0050 

6645-2201 

 

 
is in conformity with the following EC directive(s). 
No Short name  
89/336/EEG Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 

 
References of standards applied for this EC declaration of conformity. 
No Title  Issue 
EN 61000-6-2 Immunity for industrial environments 2 (2001) 
EN 61000-6-4 Emission standard for industrial environments 1 (2001) 
  
The last two digits of the year in which the CE marking was affixed: 05 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Hans Levin 
Technical Manager 
9th May 2005 

 


