

Declaration of conformity

The manufacturer Westermo Teleindustri AB

SE-640 40 Stora Sundby, Sweden

Herewith declares that the product(s)

Type of product	Model	Art no	Installation manual
DIN-rail	MCW-211-MM-SC2	3645-0001	6645-2201
	MCW-211-MM-ST2	3645-0010	
	MCW-211-SM-SC15	3645-0020	
	MCW-211-SM-LC15	3645-0030	
	MCW-211-SM-LC40	3645-0040	
	MCW-211-MM-LC2	3645-0050	

is in conformity with the following EC directive(s).

No	Short name
89/336/EEG	Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

References of standards applied for this EC declaration of conformity.

	11	
No	Title	Issue
EN 61000-6-2	Immunity for industrial environments	2 (2001)
EN 61000-6-4	Emission standard for industrial environments	1 (2001)

The last two digits of the year in which the CE marking was affixed: 05

Hans Levin

Technical Manager

9th May 2005